
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Moscow, RUS October 15 - 21, 2018 Hard, TPsurface $936,435
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ITA M. CECCHINATO [1]
2

3 FRA
4 WC RUS

5 FRA
6 GER

7

8 6 BIH

9 4 SRB F. KRAJINOVIC [4]
10

11 RUS
12 KAZ

13 FRA
14

15 ITA
16 8 SVK

17 5 WC AUS
18 RUS

19 TUN
20 BIH

21

22 ITA

23

24 3 WC RUS

25 7 FRA
26 UZB

27 SRB
28 SLO

29 SRB
30

31

32 2 RUS

ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2014

RANK POINTS

1 21 250

2 22 150

3 27 90

4 35 45

5 38 20

6 39 0

7 41

8 45

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

WITHDRAWALS

VTB Kremlin Cup

KLIZAN, Martin

KYRGIOS, Nick

RUBLEV, Andrey

JAZIRI, Malek

DJERE, Laslo

SEPPI, Andreas

BEDENE, Aljaz

LAJOVIC, Dusan

QUALIFIER

BERRETTINI, Matteo

BYE

KHACHANOV, Karen

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

DONSKOY, Evgeny

KRAJINOVIC, Filip

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

CECCHINATO, Marco

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

SEEDED PLAYERS

CHARDY, Jeremy

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues

QUALIFIER

CECCHINATO, Marco

BYE

MANNARINO, Adrian

KARLOVSKIY, Evgeny

PAIRE, Benoit

ZVEREV, Mischa

QUALIFIER

DZUMHUR, Damir

KRAJINOVIC, Filip

KLIZAN, Martin

KHACHANOV, Karen

KYRGIOS, Nick

DZUMHUR, Damir

CHARDY, Jeremy

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $8,670

ISTOMIN, Denis

QUALIFIER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$24,835

$43,590

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Miro BratoevLaslo Djere - 89

www.ATPWorldTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

BASIC, Mirza

BYE

K. KHACHANOV [3]

D. MEDVEDEV [2]

$152,785

FINALIST $80,465

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $14,630

QUARTER-FINALIST
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